THE DATASHEET OF
DS1621S+T&R
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
BENEFITS AND FEATURES
 Simply Adds Temperature Monitoring and
Control to Any System
o Measures Temperatures From -55°C to
+125°C in 0.5°C Increments. Fahrenheit

 1 of 16 19-7540; Rev 4; 3/15
DS1621
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
DESCRIPTION
DS1621 DS1621 DS1621 in 300 mil DIP
DS1621+ DS1621 (See Note) DS1621 in Lead-Free 300 mil DIP
DS1621S DS1621 DS1621 in 150 mil SOIC
DS1621S+ DS1621 (See Note) DS1621 in Lead-Free 150 mil SOIC
DS1621S/T&R DS1621 DS1621 in 150 mil SO, 2500 Piece Tape-and-Reel
DS1621S+T&R DS1621 (See Note) DS1621 in Lead-Free 150 mil SO, 2500 Piece Tape-and-Reel
DS1621V DS1621V DS1621 in 208 mil SOIC
DS1621V+ DS1621V (See Note) DS1621 in Lead-Free 208 mil SOIC
DS1621V/T&R DS1621V DS1621 in 208 mil SO, 2500 Piece Tape-and-Reel
DS1621V+T&R DS1621V (See Note) DS1621 in Lead-Free 208 mil SO, 2500 Piece Tape-and-Reel
Note:  A “+” symbol will also be marked on the package near the Pin 1 indicator.
Table 1. DETAILED PIN DESCRIPTION
PIN SYMBOL DESCRIPTION